
 

WEILL CORNELL MEDICINE  
YEAR ONE CURRICULUM 

Class of 2022 
2018-2019 Academic Calendar * 

 
   
2018 
 
Monday, August 20 – Friday, August 24   Orientation Week & On-Line Registration 
 
Tuesday, August 21   Opening Exercises – White Coat Ceremony 
 
Monday, August 27     Instruction begins:  Essential Principles of Medicine 

      
Monday, September 3     Labor Day Holiday 
 
Thursday, November 22 – Friday, November 23  Thanksgiving Holiday 
 
Friday, December 21     Last Day of Essential Principles of Medicine 
 
Saturday, December 22 – Sunday, January 6  Winter Recess (2 weeks) 
 
 
2019 
 
Monday, January 7  Instruction begins: Health, Illness & Disease 1 
 
Monday, January 21     Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 
 
Monday, February 18     Presidents’ Day Holiday 
 
Saturday, April 13– Sunday, April 21  Spring Recess (1 week)  
 
Monday, May 27  Memorial Day Holiday 
 
Friday, June 14  Last Day of Health, Illness & Disease 1 
 
Saturday, June 15  Summer Recess begins 
 
Monday, August 26 *  YEAR TWO Curriculum Begin 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
• ALL DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

 
 
 

Updated: 01/23/2018 


